Solution for researching

10-50L Single Jacketed Glass Reactor Vessel For Lab

Applications

Item Number: KR-10S

Model

Reactor Volume
Stirring Power

Max. Torgue

Port Sealing

Speed Control
Stirring Speed
Working temperature
Vacuum

Safty Protection
Working Environment
Power Supply

Overall Dimensions

Net weight

Introduction

KGR-10 KGR-20
1oL 20L

60W 90w
132N/cm 200N/cm
PTFE

Knop Stepless Speed Regulation
0-650rpm

-80~250°C

0.098Mpa

Over-current/ ground fault/over-temperature protection
5-35°C

110-440V, 50/60Hz
600*580*%2000 mm

700*580*2100 mm

75kg 125kg

Learn More

KGR-30

30L

180w

200N/cm

640*%600*2280 mm

135kg

Looking for a reliable single glass reactor
system for your lab? Our 10-50L reactor offers
precise temperature and stirring control,
durable support, and safety features for
synthetic reactions, distillation, and more.
KinTek's customizable options and tailored
services are here to meet your needs.

KGR-50

50L

180w

273N/cm

700*630*2500mm

140kg
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