

10-50L Single Jacketed Glass Reactor Vessel For Lab **Applications**

Item Number: KR-10S



Introduction

Looking for a reliable single glass reactor system for your lab? Our 10-50L reactor offers precise temperature and stirring control, durable support, and safety features for synthetic reactions, distillation, and more. KinTek's customizable options and tailored services are here to meet your needs.

Learn More

Model	KGR-10	KGR-20	KGR-30	KGR-50
Reactor Volume	10L	20L	30L	50L
Stirring Power	60W	90W	180W	180W
Max. Torgue	132N/cm	200N/cm	200N/cm	273N/cm
Port Sealing	PTFE			
Speed Control	Knop Stepless Speed Regulation			
Stirring Speed	0-650rpm			
Working temperature	-80~250°C			
Vacuum	0.098Mpa			
Safty Protection	Over-current/ ground fault/over-temperature protection			
Working Environment	5-35℃			
Power Supply	110-440V, 50/60Hz			
Overall Dimensions	600*580*2000 mm	700*580*2100 mm	640*600*2280 mm	700*630*2500mm
Net weight	75kg	125kg	135kg	140kg